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CATIII; 60OV
CATII; 000V

DL243C
DL248C

DC2058

VC221A
DC207B

RF241

CT231A
CT232A
CT234A
CT236

CT235

C1237

CT238

TC253A

TP255

TP254

MH101K

TP110K

TP120K
TP130K

Accessories

H Test Leads

Basic Test Lead Kit
Deluxe Test Lead
Kit

Deluxe Hard-Shell
Carry Case

Soft Carrying Case
Large Hard-Shell
Carry Case w/space
for current clamp

and extra acces-
sories

HV-231-10 40kV High Voltage

Probe
650 MHz RF Probe

m Current Clamps

200A AC
1000A AC
400A AC

500A AC
(mV Output)

1000A AC/DC
200A AC/DC
20A AC/DC

m Temperature Probes

Temp. Converter
Module

Bead Probe

Immersion Probe
w/Handle (up to
1000°C)

Master Probe
Handle (for Tips
below)
Immersion Probe
Tip (up to 650°C)
Surface Probe Tip
Air/Gas Probe Tip

"No Hassle™ Warranty Program

A leading manufacturer of communications test and
measurement equipment since 1964, our commitment

to reliability and high
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the industry's only

Program. Should any
Wavetek T-shaped meter require warranty service, your
local dealer is authorized to replace it on the spot. No
waiting, no freight charge, no hassle! This dedication to
service excellence is supported by a worldwide network

of Wavetek dealers and distributors.

Look to Wavetek

Wavetek is a world leader in DMMs and has the full
range of portable instruments suited to meet your
specific testing needs. Look for Wavetek's distinctive
blue and yellow color scheme for maximum reliability

and trouble-free test instruments you can count on.

WAVETEK'

Worldwide Sales Offices

TRANSCAT |

35 Vantage Point Drive =

Rochester, NY 14624
1.800.800.5001

» \Visit us at Transcat.com!

WAVETEK"
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Wavetek's New T-Shaped
DMMs with Digi-Glo™



http://www.transcat.com/Catalog/ProductSearch.aspx?SearchType=Keyword&Keyword=DL24+C

